
Govemment of the People's Republic of Bangladesh
Local Govemment Engineering Department

Office ofthe Executive Engineer
District : Chandpur.
wwtgJgcd,go.v.bd

"6,111qfr41pftG
,$a 1E.trd 6-dG"

r4emo No.46.02.1300.000.07.001.23-3850 Dated 2611212023

e-Tender Notice Numbert 51 12023-24

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.oov.bd) for the procurement of following Tender ID & Schemes.

This ls an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-
Tender, regiskation in the National e-GP System Portal (bEq#aAdlut.ep&E!.ltggollkD is required,

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Bank
branchs. Further information and guidelines are available in the Nationale-GP System Portaland from e-GP helpdesk (helodesk@eBrocure.gov,bd) o,r Call
rer Phonero84l-6337s 

Mr^P
(Md. Ahasan Kabir)

Executive Engineer
LGED, Chandpur

(xen.chandpur@lged.gov.bd)
Phone: 0841-63375, 63826 (FM)

Tender
ID No.

Name of scheme
Tender
Method

Document Selling
Last oate &'Time

fender Openin(
Date

926294 Package No. GSID-2| CDPI DW-197
Improvement of Baichara Darus Salam Jame Mosque under Bitara Union llatitude:
23.408072 Lonoitude: 90.8782681 Kachua UDazila. District: ChandDur.

LT!I ]4-0r-2024
up to 4;00 Plvl

15-01-2024

926295 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ DW-198
Improvement of Baichara Dakshin Para Baitul Falah Jame Mosque under Bitara Union
fLattude: 23.405481 Lonoitude: 90.8816281 Kachua lJDazila. District: Chandour.

LTM L4-0L-2024
up to 4:00 PNl

15-01-2024

926296 Package No, GSID-Z| CDP I Dttl-199
Improvement of Nalua North Para Baitun Noor Jame N'losque under Karaiya Union
lLatitude:23.311269 Lonqitude: 90.9081531 Kachua tJDazila, District: ChandDur.

LTM t4-0t-2024
up to 4:00 PM

t5-ot-2024

926297 Package No. GSID-2| CDPI DW-2OO
Improvement of Khilmeher Uttar Para Baitul Aman Jame Mosque under Sahabedpur Union
llatitude: 23.393779 Lonqitude: 90.8275261 Kachua Uoazila, District: ChandDur.

LTM L4-Ot-2024
up to 4;00 PIY

15-01-2024

926298 Package No. GSID-2| CDPI OIN-aOL
Improvement of Koilain Tulpai Moja Dighirpar Baitul Mamur Jame Mosque under Kachua
Daskhin Union lLatitude; 23.354612 Longitude: 90.926976] Kachua Upazila, District:
Chandour.

LTM L4-01-2024
up to 4:00 Pll

15-01-2024

926299 Package No. GSID-21 CDPI Dw-2O2
Improvement of East Sontashpur Chawrasia Hazrat Ali Jame Mosque under East
Chardukhia Union ILatitude: 23.095029 Longitude: 90.7265721 Faridganj LJpazila, District:
Chandour.

LTM t4-01-2024
up to 4:00 Pl,l

15-OL-2024

926301 Package No. GSID-Z| CDPI DW-2O3
Improvement of Charbhairabi Fish Ghat Baitun Nur lame Mosque under Charbhairabi
Ljnion tlatitude: 23.035191 Lonoitude: 90.6544671 Haimchar uDazila. District: Chandour.

LTM t4-ot-2024
up to 4:00 PPI

15-Ot-2024

926302 Package No. GSID-21 CDPISDW-2O4
Improvement of Khampar Jame Mosque under Raysree Union lLatitude: 23.23182
Lonoitude: 90.992941 Shahrasti LJDazila. District: ChandDur.

LTM L4-01-2024
up to 4:00 PM

t5-01-2024

926303 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ SDw-205
Improvement of Sat Bariya Jame l4asjid under Chitoshi West Union [Latitude; 23.14433
Lonoitude: 90.9547'l Shahrasti uDazila. District: ChandDur,

LTIY 14-01-2024
up to 4:00 PM

15-01-2024

926304 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ SDW-206
Improvement of Shyampur Madani Bari Jame Masiid under Chitoshi West Union lLatitude:
23.13331 Lonqitude: 90.966351 Shahrasti LJDazila, District: chandDUr.

LT14 14-01-2024
up to 4:00 PM

15-01-2024

926305 Package No. GSID-2| CDPI SDW-2O7
Improvement of Khedihar Bazar Jame Masjid under Chitoshi West Unlon [Latitude:
23.14416 Lonqitude: 90.964041 Shahrasti UDazila, District: ChandDUr.

LT14 14-0t-2024
up to 4:00 PM

15-01-2024

926308 Package No, GSID-2/ CDP/ SDw-208
Improvement of Khedihar Purbo Para Bepari Bari Jame Masjid under Chitoshi West Union
fLatitude; 23.14523 Lonoitude: 90.967621 Shahrasti UDazila. District: ChandDur.

LTM 74-01-2024
up to 4:00 PIY

15-01-2024

926309 Package No. GSID-2/ CDP/ SDW-209
Improvement of Khedihar Paschim para Jame llasjid under Chitoshi West Union [Latitude:
23.14183 Lonqitude: 90.960791 Shahrasti UDazila, District: Chandour.

LTM 14-Ot-2024
up to 4:00 PM

1S-O1-2024

926310 Package No, GSID-2/ CDP/ SDW-210
Improvement of Khedihar Dihidar Bari Jame lYasjid under Chitoshi West Union [Latitude:
23.13926 Lonoitude: 90.962891 Shahrasti L,oazila- District: ChandDur.

LTM t4-ot-2024
up to 4:00 PM

15-Ot-2024


